
BUS TICKET PRICE: $25 RETURN

LOCATION THURS  17TH APR FRI 18TH APR SAT 19TH APR SUN 20TH APR

BILLI BAKEHOUSE PIE SHOP 4:00 PM

BALEMO DRIVE MOTEL END 4:04 PM

SHARA BOULEVARD  SDA CHURCH 4:12 PM

SOUTH GOLDEN  BEACH SHOP 4:16 PM

NEW BRIGHTON SHOP 4:20 PM

ORANA ROAD TOP ROUNDABOUT 4:24 PM

RAJAH RD OCEAN SHORES SHOPPING CENTRE 4:30 PM

4:45 PM

LOCATION THURS  17TH APR FRI 18TH APR SAT 19TH APR SUN 20TH APR

billinudgel, ocean shores, 
south golden & new brighton

Services are subject to change without notice. 
Tickets are to be pre-purchased from bluesfest.com.au

Times are subject to traffic conditions.
This service is operated by CDC NSW.

2025 BUS ROUTES & TIMES
BILLINUDGEL · OCEAN SHORES

TO BLUESFEST

from BLUESFEST
9:00PM TILL 12:00AM

LOOPING EVERY 60 MINS

· SOUTH GOLDEN · NEW BRIGHTON

FROM BLUESFEST
DEPARTS

SOUTH GOLDEN BEACH

NEW BRIGHTON

OCEAN SHORES

BILLINUDGEL

OCEAN SHORES

PICK UP & DROP OFF

12:00PM TILL 3:00PM 
LOOPING EVERY 60 MINS

BETWEEN 12:40PM AND 3:40PMARRIVES AT BLUESFEST


